Tube Furnace Atmosphere Retorts
Lindberg/MPH 59400 tube furnace atmosphere retorts are ideal
for a wide range of controlled atmosphere processes. Designed for
use with Lindberg/MPH tube furnace and control console systems,
these retorts provide maximum operational convenience, reliability
and process repeatability.
Unique construction allows maximum heated chamber size for
Lindberg/MPH tube furnaces. High temperature alloy provides for

(in)
Retort Depth
(in)
Furnace
Diameter (in)
5942CS 1.610 57 2.0
5943CS 2.067 57 2.5
5944CS 2.469 57 3.0
5945CS 3.068 57 4.0
5946CS 4.026 57 5.0
5947CS 5.750 57 6.0
5948CS 6.750 57 7.0
5949CS 8.750 57 8.0
1200°C Tube Furnace Retort - Single End (1090°C Max. Retort Temp)
Model* Retort ID (in) Retort Depth (in) Furnace Dia. (in) Furnace Depth (in) 57” Cool Section
594-2X12-1 1.610 12 2.0 12 5942CS
594-2X18-1 1.610 18 2.0 18 5942CS
594-2X24-1 1.610 24 2.0 24 5942CS
594-2.5X12-1 2.067 12 2.5 12 5943CS
594-2.5X18-1 2.067 18 2.5 18 5943CS
594-2.5X24-1 2.067 24 2.5 24 5943CS
594-2.5X36-1 2.067 36 2.5 36 5943CS
594-3X12-1 2.469 12 3.0 12 5944CS
594-3X18-1 2.469 18 3.0 18 5944CS
594-3X-24-1 2.469 24 3.0 24 5944CS
594-3X36-1 2.469 36 3.0 36 5944CS
594-4X24-1 3.068 24 4.0 24 5945CS
594-4X36-1 3.068 36 4.0 36 5945CS
594-5X24-1 4.026 24 5.0 24 5946CS
594-5X36-1 4.026 36 5.0 36 5946CS
594-6X24-1 5.750 24 6.0 24 5947CS
594-6X36-1 5.750 36 6.0 36 5947CS
594-7X24-1 6.750 24 7.0 24 5948CS
594-7X36-1 6.750 36 7.0 36 5948CS
594-9X24-1 8.750 24 9.0 24 5949CS
594-9X36-1 8.750 36 9.0 36 5949CS
1500°C Tube Furnace Retort - Single End (1090°C Max. Retort Temp.)
59423 1.610 12 2.0 12 5942CS
59425 1.610 24 2.0 24 5942CS
59443 2.469 12 3.0 12 5944CS